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ARA's Low Observable Short Course Webinar™™ .
Satisfaction Survey April 28-30, 2020

ARA LO Short Course April 2020

QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

Q1 )
Rate whether the Low Observable Short Course Webinar of

28-30 April 2020 was worth 2.5 days of your valuable time.
(1-10, 10 being best)

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

86 2,931 34

Total Respondents: 34

Q2 )
Do you believe the level of training and instructor

expertise we provided for you was good value for the cost
of the course? (1-10, 10 being best)

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

88 2,976 34

lotal Respondents: 34

Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re Share 34 responses
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Overall, rate how well we accomplish our course
objectives: To provide you a broad based understanding
and introduction of Low Observable Technology. (1-10, 10
being best)

Answered: 34 Skipped: O

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

88 3,007 34
Total Respondents: 34

Q4 o)
How likely are you to recommend the Low Observable

course to a professional friend or colleague? (1-10, 10 being
best)

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

87 2,969 34
Total Respondents: 34

Q5 Q
Rate how well the course was administered (registration,

clearance, payment, resolving connection issues). (1-10, 10
being best)

Answered: 34 Skipped: O

Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re Share 34 responses
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ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

91 3,083 34
Total Respondents: 34

Q6 o
Rate how the "Go To Meeting" Webinar platform worked
regarding video and audio quality. (1-10, 10 being best)

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

86 2,917 34
Total Respondents: 34

Q7 o)
Rate the quality of Lectures presented by Dr. Kent. (1-10,
10 being best)

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0

Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re Share 34 responses



ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
°
91

3,096 34
Total Respondents: 34

Q8 o)
Rate the quality of Lectures presented by Dr. Jost. (1-10, 10
being best)

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

88 3,004 34
Total Respondents: 34

Q9 o
Rate the quality of Lectures presented by Dr. Munk. (1-10,
10 being best)

Answered: 34 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

82 2,795 34
Total Respondents: 34

Q10 o)

Rate the quality of the Lecture presented by Dr. Van. (1-10,
10 being best)

Answered: 34 Skipped: Q
Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re || COPY Share 34 responses
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ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
82 2,794 34

Total Respondents: 34
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Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re Share Tweet Share 34 responses



